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
is occupied and 
not available for 
viewing/showing of 
any kind. Property 
sold with occupants 
“as=is”.
Courtesy of Ron 
Pilgrim

     

F I R S T  T I M E  O N  T H E 
M A R K E T !  Sought  a f te r 
location with wide street with 
no through access. Welcome 
to this light and bright desirable 
Pippin model featuring 1940 
sq ft with 2 bedrooms and 2 
1/2 baths plus a den. A warm 
and welcoming floorplan with 
Living room and dinning room, 
large kitchen featuring granite 
counters and plenty of cabinet 
space opens into the family 
room featuring built in cabinets. 
A sizable Main bedroom and 
guest bedroom offer ensuite 
bathrooms. Enjoy the morning 
sunshine and afternoon shade 
in spacious backyard with 
a large patio complete with 
alumawood pergola, mature 
trees and landscaping, and 
no rear neighbors for year 
around enjoyment! Centrally 
located and close to shopping, 
trails, and neighborhood park. 
Enjoy the clubhouse, the pool, 
tennis courts, and community 
activities. A wonderful home in 
an active 55+ adult community. 
Courtesy of Patrick McCarran

       

W E L C O M E  T O  T H I S 
E X C E P T I O N A L H O M E  I N 
SHADOW LAKES, offered for the 
first time by its original owners. This 
spacious 4-bedroom, 4-bathroom 
residence spans 3,551 sq. ft. 
and is set on a generous 8,428 
sq. ft. lot. Boasting high ceilings 
and a versatile layout, this home 
is designed for both luxury and 
functionality. The first floor features 
a well-appointed butler’s pantry and 
a study that doubles as a bedroom 
with an attached full bathroom, 
offering potential for conversion 
into an ADU. Upstairs, the loft 
provides additional space for 
relaxation or recreation. Enjoy the 
convenience of a three-car garage 
and the elegance of high ceilings 
throughout. The property is located 
within walking distance of highly-
rated schools and a beautiful golf 
course. With its thoughtful design 
and prime location, this home is a 
rare find in a coveted neighborhood. 
Don’t miss the opportunity to make 
this beautiful property your own. 
Karan Mehindro - 925-588-3717

W E L C O M E  T O  T H I S 
EXCEPTIONAL SAN MARCO 
GEM. This meticulously maintained 
4-bdrm, 3.5-ba offers 3,535 sq. 
ft. of thoughtfully designed living 
space on an expansive 10,890 
sq. ft. lot. As you enter, you’ll 
immediate ly  apprec iate the 
practicality of having a bedroom 
and full bath conveniently located 
on the first floor—ideal for guests 
or mult i -generat ional  l iv ing. 
Upstairs, a loft area provides 
endless possibilities for a home 
office, playroom, or additional living 
space. The expansive backyard is 
a private oasis, featuring numerous 
fruit trees that promise a bounty 
of fresh produce and a serene 
setting for outdoor gatherings. 
Situated directly across from a 
well-regarded elementary school, 
this home makes school drop-offs 
and pickups incredibly convenient. 
The low-maintenance front yard. 
Nearby amenit ies, including 
Safeway, BART, and a Sprouts 
that’s currently under construction. 
With quick access to the freeway. 
Courtesy of Karan Mehindro

NEWLY BUILT BACKYARD!! 
Welcome to this stunning home 
(2022 Built with upgrades) nestled 
in the highly desirable San Marcos 
CAPRI community! Premium lot , 
offering impressive 7961 sq. ft. 
lot. Experience captivating Delta 
views, a stunning backdrop for 
everyday living. Enjoy 2 MBR—
one on each floor—for luxury 
and convenience. Whether you 
prefer a ground-level retreat or an 
upper-level sanctuary, both options 
cater to your lifestyle. Step into 
the upgraded kit, a true culinary 
haven that showcases modern 
appliances, sleek countertops, 
and stylish finishes. The loft 
area, with its panoramic views.
Discover endless possibilities 
in the expansive backyard. This 
serene space presents a rare 
opportunity to tailor to your desires, 
whether envisioning lush gardens, 
a tranquil patio retreat, or even a 
hot tub. Don’t miss the chance 
to make this backyard your own 
personal sanctuary. Bart, Safeway 
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

CA License #512288CA License #512288

November 14, 2024 • Volume 18 - Issue 11	 Real Estate GUIDE  •  G7

R A I N  W A T E R  C O N T R O LR A I N  W A T E R  C O N T R O L

DALE BRIDGES
Realtor • DRE #01176228

925-876-9710
dale@dalebridges.com

www.dalebridgesrealestate.com
Let's Do Business

DUTCH 
FLAT

DUTCH 
FLAT ROSEVILLE

CLEAR
LAKE

ALAMO

ALAMO

PLEASANT 
HILL

POLLOCK 
PINES

GREAT VALUE

FANTASTIC PROPERTY 3/2 - 2082 SQ FT 
$489,000 LAKE MEMBERSHIP

FOR SALE

30+ ACRES—DRY CREEK RV PARK
648 RIVERSIDE, ROSEVILLE 

BUILT IN 1856 ON MAIN STREET
FOR SALE $722,000

FRONT PART OF THIS PROPERTY BEING 
SOLD FOR A LOT SPLIT

4 WATERFRONT PROPERTIES LUCERNE, CA, 
SPECIAL PRICING. GREAT BASS FISHING

40+ ACRES - 3 LOTS - $575,000
MINERAL RIGHTS, WELL, SEPTIC, WATERFRONT "

"

THIS IS TRULY A GEM, 2 BDRM, 2.5 BA, PRIVATE PATIO & 
BALCONY, CLOSE TO EVERYTHING - $649,000



  

Lori Abreu
925.216.6317

Call now and embark on a journey to a new chapter.  
Your very own home where your futures awaits.

Website: www.DeltaRanches.com • E-mail: Lori@deltaranches.com
CA 01336343 BRE
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12190 Walmort Rd. Wilton, Ca  95693
Welcome to Wilton, CA! This stunning 3,678 sq. ft. custom estate offers a tranquil country 
lifestyle with unique amenities, including access to Alta Mesa Airport’s FAA-approved, 2,000-
foot lit airstrip—perfect for aviation enthusiasts. Taxi your plane home and park in your private 
hangar! The gated property features lush lawns, two ponds, and water features, previously 
hosting events for up to 100 guests. Inside, enjoy vaulted ceilings, a spacious great room, and 
a chef’s kitchen, with oversized bedrooms and a luxurious primary suite. Additional features 
include a sunroom, a 1,223 sq. ft. second home, a 36x36 horse barn, and a large shop. Don’t miss 
this one-of-a-kind oasis! Listed: $1,790,000  

3301 Hosie Ave. Byron, CA 94514
Land is zoned Ag 2, 5 acre minimums, 2 Homes on property

Main: 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 1,800 sq. ft.
2nd Home: 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath,  1,400sq. ft.

Desirable high end soil for farming and irrigation water with BBID. 
Barn & Machine shop  30 Acres | Listed $2,300,000

18615  Marsh Creek Rd. Brentwood, CA 94513
     270 Acres | Listed: $4,250,000

52 acres of producing, mature, Olive Orchard with 50,000 trellised 
trees, seasonal reservoirs, (6) wells & Marsh Creek Riparian Water

3600 Byer Rd. 94514
Just Listed!

30 Acres | Listed $6,800,00
Situated in CCC wine country
120 Olive trees
5 Ensuite Bedrooms with private 
baths, 7.5 Baths
7,723 Sq. Ft.
In-Home Theater
20-foot plus ceilings
35  car garage  

   1600 Eden Plains Brentwood, CA 94513
4 bed, 4 Bath, 3,456 sq. ft. Fenced 5 acres, home with a den features Comcast Gigabit internet, 
ideal for telecommuting. The open floor plan boasts hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings, and 
a chef’s kitchen with a separate pantry. Relax in the inground pool with a waterfall, or the 
new above-ground jetted spa. The property is fully fenced with two custom gates, perfect for 
pets. Entertain in the fully landscaped backyard, enjoy a private gym, and harvest from a small 
vineyard and fruit trees. Horse enthusiasts will love the North Coast barn with stalls, paddocks, 
a wash rack, hay barn, equipment shelter, lighted 75 x 192 arena, and round pen. There’s also a 
1,200 sq. ft. steel building for RV or hay storage. New epoxy garage floors and custom cabinets 
complete this upscale country living experience, just minutes from downtown Brentwood’s 
dining, shopping, and Delta recreation! Listed: $1,999,000



  

4016 rimrock dr, antioch 94509

Diana McGee
925.642.5733

CDPE, Realtor • BRE#01725256

E-mail: dianamcgee63@gmail.com • www.antiochrealestate.net

130 Yosemite drive, rio vista 94571

G10   •  Real Estate GUIDE	 November 14, 2024 • Volume 18 - Issue 11

RIO VISTA - $480,888
The perfect place to call home! Located in the highly desirable Drouin Park neighborhood, this spacious 3 bed/2 bath beauty is move-in ready with updates throughout. 
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